

MMA अंड्रु-SC-अनुराध राणा अग्रवाल म अरुण
रानी अग्रवाल से अग्रवाल अग्रवाल (महाप्रतिभे) तब
सुदूर निमोष अग्रवाल अग्रवाल अग्रवाल अग्रवाल
सुदूर अग्रवाल अग्रवाल-555-555/202-22

सुदूर अग्रवाल अग्रवाल-555-555/202-22

DIVISION

अग्रवाल अग्रवाल अग्रवाल-02-02-2021

अग्रवाल अग्रवाल अग्रवाल-01-01-2022

SUB-DIVISION

अग्रवाल अग्रवाल अग्रवाल-02-02-2021

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्तक अग्रवाल-1055/2021-22

2nd Alcibi

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road from from front of Ramigani path to Rishidell side road.					
Agency: J. B. Construction					
Agreement No = 58 SBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement = 02-2-2021					
Date of Completion = 01-4-2022					
Date of survey = 25-2-2024					

① ~~Excavation~~ laying and compacting with 10% with screening material.

1x30m x 4.20 x 0.075 = 8.94m ³				
2				
5x30m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 42.188m ³				
5x30m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 42.188m ³				
5x30m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 42.188m ³				
5x30m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 42.188m ³				
2x30m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 16.875m ³				
1x36m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 10.125m ³				
Sum = 198.84m ³				
				199.07m ³

Continuation

25-2-2024
OB

26/2/24
AZ.



Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ① pile and forming working bench marks					
slb using page no. 04					
= 0.700 Hect. @ Rs. 3515263/ha					Rs. 245812.
② clearing and grubbing of road land					
slb using page no. 04					
= 0.28 Hect.					
49723247					13927.00
@ Rs. 49723247/Hect - Rs.					1392320
③ Construction of embankment with approved material					
slb using page no. 04					
④ Initial lead = 100m.					
slb = 1131.64 m ³					
@ Rs. 155267/m ³					- Rs. 1761622.
⑤ Initial lead = 100m					
slb = 282.91 m ³					
@ Rs. 187292/m ³					- Rs. 531692.

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ construction of granular sub bed with measuring material					
old V.M.B. price of					
= 572.66 m ³					
@ R. 3950.274/m ³ - R. 2262471=					
⑤ preparing laying and compacting WBM G-11 with screening material.					
old V.M.B. price of					
= 198.84 m ³					
@ R. 4801.72/m ³ - R. 954788.24					
3485053.00					R. 1448861.24
Ans 12.465					R. 3485049.24
Ans 01.200					R. 173863.24
S. fee 12					R. 14488.24
⑥ WBM G-11					R. 34880.24
= 198.84 x 714.26/m ³ x 10% = R. 14203.24					
3534457.00					R. 16.86
den 0.11% bed.					R. 3987509.24
					@ R. 48.86 = 00
3580569.00					R. 3888.24
den 0.11% bed.					R. 8983123.24
					@ R. 2363624.24
1166945.00					Continuation R. 1619499.24

Answer
35-2-2024

OK

26/2/24
AE